LED Multi-Functional Linear Lamp NL231E-
NL233E
10W/15W/20W/30W/45W
Features
· Full color spectrum
· Excellent color rendition, Ra 98
· Energy saving with low power consumption
· Length customization according to the furnishing

©2024 Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Series Datasheet Date: 2024-04-29
Page 1 of 3
Applications
Home Office Hotel School Gallery Museum
Technical Data
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 10W / 15W / 20W / 30W / 45W
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor @230Vac 0.5 / 0.5 / 0.5 / 0.9 / 0.9
Input Current [mA] @230Vac 87 / 130 / 174 / 145 / 217
LED SMD
Model
NL231E-10W/936 10W
NL231E-15W/8XX 15W
NL232E-20W/936 20W
NL232E-30W/8XX 30W
NL233E-30W/936 30W
NL233E-45W/8XX 45W
Luminous Flux [lm]
10W 650lm @Ra98, 3600K
15W 1650lm @Ra80, 3000K
1730lm @Ra80, 4000K